South West Volleyball Association
SWVA Income and Expenditure Accounts

1st April 2009 - 31st March 2010

Income

£
Income/Expenditure relating to 2009 -10
Administration
Chairman Expense
Secretary's Expense Account
Treasurer's Expenses
Anniversary Expenses 168.00
AGM
Exec. Committee Meetings
Exec meeting room hire
Sundries Website Host

168.00

Competitions
SW League Entries 680.00
Player Registration 774.00
Goodwill Deposit 390.00
Veterans Tournament 600.00
SW Champs Referee Expenses
SW Championships 1,628.00
Trophies

4,072.00
Junior: Squads / Competitions
Junior Ladies Squad
Junior Mens Squad 394.56
Junior Mens Squad Hall Hire 30.00
SW Junior Grand Prixs 1,850.00
Inter Regional Entry
Junior Competitions
Junior Development Officer's Expenses
Grants/Expenses

2,274.56
Beach
EVA Beach 132.00
Beach Comp Organisation
Beach Prizes
Coavor Beach Tournament
Beach Sec Expenses

132.00

EVA Regional Grant 2008-09
Development/RTDP 2,768.00

2,768.00
Banking
Interest 241.67

Expenditure
£

9.00
200.00
30.00
327.50
236.53
212.35
80.00
25.00
1,120.38

100.00

150.00
800.00
965.00

2,015.00

630.00
1,000.00
1,654.21
1,263.80

340.00

120.00

47.25

366.45

5,421.71

180.00

287.27

467.27

0.00

Total 2008-09 £ 9,656.23 £ 9,02436 £

631.87




