South West Volleyball Association

SWVA Income and Expenditure Accounts

1st April 2009 - 31st March 2010

Total 2008-09

	Income £	Expenditure £
Income/Expenditure relating to 2009 -10		
Administration		
Chairman Expense		9.00
Secretary's Expense Account		200.00
Treasurer's Expenses		30.00
Anniversary Expenses	168.00	327.50
AGM		236.53
Exec. Committee Meetings		212.35
Exec meeting room hire		80.00
Sundries Website Host	100,000,000	25.00
	168.00	1,120.38
Competitions		
SW League Entries	680.00	
Player Registration	774.00	
Goodwill Deposit	390.00	100.00
Veterans Tournament	600.00	
SW Champs Referee Expenses		150.00
SW Championships	1,628.00	800.00
Trophies		965.00
	4,072.00	2,015.00
Junior: Squads / Competitions		
Junior Ladies Squad		630.00
Junior Mens Squad	394.56	1,000.00
Junior Mens Squad Hall Hire	30.00	1,654.21
SW Junior Grand Prixs	1,850.00	1,263.80
Inter Regional Entry		340.00
Junior Competitions		120.00
Junior Development Officer's Expenses		47.25
Grants/Expenses		366.45
	2,274.56	5,421.71
Beach EVA Beach	132.00	
Beach Comp Organisation	102.00	180.00
Beach Prizes		287.27
Coavor Beach Tournament		201.21
Beach Sec Expenses		
Social God Exponsor	132.00	467.27
EVA Regional Grant 2008-09	9 20 8 70	
Development/RTDP	2,768.00	
	2,768.00	0.00
Banking	241.67	

£ 9,656.23 £ 9,024.36 £

631.87